Open Water Zwemklassieker Oosterhout 2024

Oosterhout, 25/8/2024

Programmanr. 2
25/08/2024 - 10:02

Dames, 6500m vrije slag
Zwemcoaching Breda

Junioren 3 en ouder
Inschrijflijst

Chips Cap
Junioren 3 - Jeugd 2

LW90350;RF2C465 licht blauw/wit
NH48705;FS78478 licht blauw/wit
NC48192;CS69496 licht blauw/wit
SF27787;PX981498 licht blauw/wit

Senioren 1 en ouder

GG49744;LR411 lichtblauw (1)
ST23560;GC252 lichtblauw (1)

CT67716;NL60%178 licht blauw/zwart
CW78146;GR3:256 licht blauw/zwart
GR35546;GT60314 licht blauw/zwart
NC79019;HL08:343 licht blauw/zwart
HF36184;GF04361 licht blauw/zwart
GR60766;KZ25379 licht blauw/zwart
PG76318;KX77457 licht blauw/zwart
TR18694;SG40350 licht blauw/zwart

Wies Ruitenbeek
Imre Bouwland

Nina de Witt

Jade van der Schrier

Frederique Regeer
llse Stecher

Anne Noom

Jenny Schouten
Lilianne Sweere
Annette Spies
Anne-Irene Ducheine
Tamar Roosen
lllonka van der Meer
Kirsten Walraven

200700234
200700388
200801858
200800692

197900714
196600582
199800062
198703674
199704376
197001110
199506824
200501168
197601168
200001358
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